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Sport Advisory Committee for Alpine Skiing/Snowboard 2024-27

Position Name Email Address School Zone Tier
Chair Adrienne Chong adrienne.chong@yrdsb.ca Markville East All
Vice-Chair Kelly Bradshaw kelly.bradshaw@yrdsb.ca Huron Heights North All
Rules Kent Pearce kent.pearce@yrdsb.ca Maple West All
OPHEA Dave Christie david.christie@yrdsb.ca Keswick North All
Secretary Jenn Alexander jennifer.alexander@yrdsb.ca Thornhill Central All
Member at Large Jeff Masterson jeffrey. masterson@yrdsb.ca King City West All
Member at Large | Carolyn Cyarto-Rogers | carolyn.cyarto-rogers@yrdsb.ca Newmarket North All
Member at Large
YRAA REP Mark West mark.west@ycdsb.ca Sacred Heart

If you have a question, comment or suggestion with regards to YRAA Alpine/Snowboard please feel free to contact the SAC member in your area
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